
CAT 75 BRACKET RACING ROUND 1 ROUND 2

MEMBER NO NAME

15 Michael Caruana

20 Mario Mifsud

22 Ronnie Busuttil

23 Paul Pace

30 Stephen Xuereb

35 Dennis Desira

91 Victor Felice

121 Mario Scerri

155 Simon Farrugia

159 Rosello Cassar

165 Owen Cremona

221 Christian Pace

225 Paul Fenech

256 John Martin

278 Marius Muscat observation

279 Clayton Johnson

289 Joe Ashton

297 Graham Calleja observation

327 Chris Gauci

346 Matthew Grech

358 Matthew Attard observation

382 Christian Pirotta

388 Clayton Fenech observation

410 Clifford Cassar

424 Semira Galea

438 Warren Gauci

443 Clint Fenech

448 Sean Cassar

477 Joseph Lovegrove

481 Ian Schembri

490 Jonathan Facciol

492 Brandon Slowe

509 Matthias Caruana

513 Neil Caruana

519 Luke Spiteri

539 Nigel Muscat

557 George Cutajar

572 Glen Cutajar

601 Aldo Galdes

621 Malcolm Borg

638 Mark Brincat

639 Kevin Gauci

651 Dylan Micallef

651 Dylan Micallef

694 Justin Darmanin

716 Johann Camilleri

719 Nickovich Chircop

729 Glenn Caruana

792 Chris Mercieca

802 Brenton Sacco observation

811 Brandon Pullicino

820 Jonathan Grech

934 Wayne Scicluna

949 Neil Vella

951 Horatius Caruana

972 Glenn Busuttil

1002 Terry Gilam

1595 Justin Mizzi



1700 Carmelo Cardi to pay to sign

1701 Nathaniel Freke to pay to sign

1702 Guiherme Nunes to pay to sign

1703 George Tickner to pay to sign

1704 Joachim Schumacher to pay to sign

1075 Tobias Rosch to pay to sign

1706 Stefanos Leontis to pay to sign

1719 Christian Frasson to pay to sign

1720 Danie Alves to pay to sign

1721 Miguel Martins to pay to sign

1722 Jose Goncalves to pay to sign

1723 Vanessa Ruas to pay to sign

1724 Daniel Ribeiro

1725 Leandro David

1726 Jose Realista

1727 Markus Welte

1728 Salvo Sapienza

1729 Rui Carvalho

1730 Rui Miguel

1731 Peter Faarvang

1732 Soren Hansen

1733 Christopher James Smith

2004 Yurgen Cassar

4005 Ludovic Ferte

4016 Nicola Spezia

5051 Terry Newton

Gordon Johnson

CAT Outlaw FWD CLASS
MEMBER NO NAME

4 Renald Farrugia

CAT 73 OPEN 5 CLASS
MEMBER NO NAME

323 Lewis Vella



CAT 74 OPEN 6 CLASS
MEMBER NO NAME

56 Mario Borg

vs

453 Clifton Abdilla

75 Alan Zammit

138 James Aquilina

vs

480 Matthew Carabott

256 John Martin

vs

524 Alan Muscat

501 Mikhail Gauci Observation

CAT 16 Extreme 2 Class
MEMBER NO NAME

163 Justin Muscat

vs

266 Gary Camileri

443 Clint Fenech observation

CAT 28 D4 CLASS
MEMBER NO NAME

101 Antoine Schembri

vs

917 Patrick Cassar

671 Roderick Fenech

vs

692 Tyson Debono

857 Nathan Bartolo

vs

871 Melvin Vella

580 Kurstan Grech Observation

CAT 98 TF Motorcycle Class
MEMBER NO NAME

304 Shawn Buttigieg

vs

450 Glenn Borg

2022 Stuart Crane



CAT 85 BRACKET MOTORCYCLE

MEMBER NO NAME

148 Stephen Cauchi

279 Brian Seychell

378 Luke Farrugia

603 Mark Agius

641 Antonio Cognilio

748 Briegel Micallef

1708 Angelos Karandreas

1710 Black De Lange

1711 Travis Merite

1712 Jaarold Brown

1713 Jovian Levenston

1714 Jovian Susanna

1715 Waldyson Diaz

1716 Nigel Martis

1718 Johannes Poterson

1734 Brian Mariano

1735 Patrick Merite

CAT 96 ESCORT CLASS 3
MEMBER NO NAME

22 Ronnie Busuttil

vs

225 Paul Fenech

23 Paul Pace

vs

94 Frankie Ellul

104 Martin Scerri

vs

159 Rosello Cassar

550 Mariano Ciantar

vs

221 Christian Pace

CAT 99 Junior Dragster
MEMBER NO NAME

39 Zeldon Fenech

vs

199 Luca Mangion

81 Keithian Camilleri

vs

244 Yelsin Bonello

647 Isaac Mula Debono

919 Trizienne Vella observation

4017 Aiden Bianco observation



CAT 21 SM3 CLASS
Member NO NAME

2004 Yurgen Cassar

vs

87 Paul Gatt

972 Glenn Busuttil

CAT 22 SM4 CLASS
Member NO NAME

10 Chris Polidano

vs

1701 Nathaniel Freke

30 Stephen Xuereb

vs

410 Clifford Cassar

101 Antoine Schembri

CAT 76 INDEX
MEMBER NO NAME

15 Michael Caruana

20 Mario Mifsud

23 Paul Pace

91 Victor Felice

121 Mario Scerri

174 Kevin Gauci

289 Joe Ashton

297 Graham Calleja

358 Matthew Attard

382 Christian Pirotta

490 Jonathan Facciol

492 Brandon Slowe

513 Neil Caruana

519 Luke Spiteri

601 Aldo Galdes

621 Malcolm Borg

638 Mark Brincat

639 Kevin Gauci

651 Dylan Micallef

716 Johann Camilleri

792 Chris Mercieca

949 Neil Vella

1002 Terry Gilam

1702 Guilherme Nunes

1703 George Tickner

1720 Danie Alves

1721 Miguel Martins

1722 Jose Goncalves

1723 Vanessa Ruas

1733 Christopher James Smith



CAT 18 CA6 CLASS
MEMBER NO NAME

35 Dennis Desira

vs

1705 Tobias Rosch

964 Mark Mallia

vs

172 George Zarb

597 Anthony Vella

vs

1727 Markus Welte

1595 Justin Mizzi

vs

266 Gary Camilleri

1706 Stefanos Leontis

vs

1719 Christian Frasson

163 Justin Muscat

CAT Nitro CLASS
MEMBER NO NAME

159 Rosello Cassar

CAT 46 OPEN MOTORCYCLE
MEMBER NO NAME

103 Simon Giordimaina

vs

748 Briegel Micallef

450 Glenn Borg

vs

603 Mark Agius

2022 Stuart Crane

vs

304 Shawn Buttigieg

378 Luke Farrugia



CAT Motorcycle All Motor Class
MEMBER NO NAME

28 Steve Bezzina

vs

378 Luke Farrugia

148 Stephen Cauchi

vs

1708 Angelos Karandreas

1709 Shendric Meyer

vs

1710 Black De Lange

1711 Travis Merite

vs

1713 Jovian Levenston

1714 Jovian Susanna

vs

1715 Waldyson Diaz

1716 Nigel Matris

vs

1717 Ralvin Petronilia

1735 Patrick Merite

CAT 37 DTF Class
MEMBER NO NAME

248 Duncan Micallef

CAT 36 DTA6 CLASS
MEMBER NO NAME

480 Matthew Carabott

vs

138 James Aquilina

223 Monty Bugejja

501 Mikhail Gauci observation



CAT 93 Open FWD CLASS
MEMBER NO NAME

4 Renald Farrugia

vs

1704 Joachim Schumacher

87 Paul Gatt

155 Simon Farrugia

vs

1732 Soren Hansen

279 Clayton Johnson

vs

1731 Peter Faarvang

327 Chris Gauci

vs

557 George Cutajar

346 Matthew Grech

vs

477 Joseph Lovegrove

729 Glenn Caruana

vs

934 Wayne Scicluna

951 Horatius Caruana

vs

572 Glenn Cutajar

5051 Terry Newton

vs

424 Semira Galea

444 Ruth Galea observation

CAT 24 SM6 CLASS
Member NO NAME

481 Ian Schembri



CAT 45 Diesel Class
MEMBER NO NAME

165 Owen Caruana

vs

1700 Carmelo Cardi

820 Jonathan Grech

vs

4016 Nicola Spezia

4005 Ludovic Ferte

vs

1726 Jose Realista

719 Nickovich Chircop

vs

1724 Daniel Ribeiro

539 Nigel Muscat

vs

1729 Rui Carvalho

694 Justin Darmanin

vs

1725 Leandro David

811 Brandon Pullicino

vs

1728 Salvo Sapienza

Gordon Johnson to sign 

CAT 30 D6 CLASS
MEMBER NO NAME

56 Mario Borg

CAT 34 DTA4 CLASS
MEMBER NO NAME

101 Antoine Schembri

vs

871 Melvin Vella

671 Roderick Fenech

vs

917 Patrick Cassar

692 Tyson Debono

vs

857 Nathan Bartolo

580 Kurstan Grech observation



CAT 69 OPEN 1 CLASS
MEMBER NO NAME

10 Chris Polidano

vs

256 John Martin

225 Paul Fenech

vs

101 Antoine Schembri

509 Matthias Caruana

CAT 29 D5
MEMBER NO NAME

75 Alan Zammit

256 John Martin

vs

453 Clifton Abdilla

CAT 17 Extreme 3 CLASS
MEMBER NO NAME

172 George Zarb

vs

964 Mark Mallia

CAT 70 OPEN 2 CLASS
MEMBER NO NAME

443 Clint Fenech Observation

CAT 47 SS1 Motorcyle
MEMBER NO NAME

103 Simon Giordimaina

vs

641 Antonio Cognilio

CAT 92 ESCORT CLASS 2
MEMBER NO Name

23 Paul Pace

vs

550 Mariano Ciantar

94 Frankie Ellul

vs

225 Paul Fenech

221 Christian Pace

vs

104 Martin Scerri

159 Rosello Cassar

802 Brenton Sacco Observation



CAT 42 INDEX 8.5 Class
MEMBER NO NAME

28 Steve Bezzina

vs

1709 Shendric Meyer

277 Brian Seychell

vs

1717 Ralvin Petronilia

378 Luke Farrugia

vs

1712 Jaarold Brown


